
UN Common Services
Refurbishment of west access

UN Common Services

Tender Documents List
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0001

Rev 0.0 09.02.2021

UN City Refurbishment 
Projects | Access Doors

Tender Documents List
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0001 | Rev 0 | 08.02.2021



UN Common Services
Refurbishment of west access

Revision schedule:

Revision Date Description Prepared by Checked by Approved by

0.0 08.02.2021 Issue for Tender AN/KAA FP FP

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

Tender Documents List
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0001 | Rev 0 | 08.02.2021 267199‐30 Page 2 of 6



UN Common Services
Refurbishment of west access

00_Non Technical Documents

Document ID
Rev. 
Nr Document Name Date L

an
gu

ag
e

F
or

m
at

S
ca

le

A
u

th
or

P
re

p
ar

ed
 b

y

C
h

ec
k

ed
 b

y

A
p

p
ro

ve
d

 b
y

ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0001 00 Tender Documents List 08.02.2021 ENG A4 N/A Arup KAA,AN FP FP
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0002 00 ITB - Instruction to Bid ENG A4 N/A UNCS
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0004 00 Contract ENG A4 N/A UNCS
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0006 00 UNDP General Conditions of Contract for Civil Works ENG A4 N/A UNCS
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0007 00 Pricing Document 08.02.2021 ENG A4 N/A Arup EE, CO KAA, AFP

Tender Documents List
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0001 | Rev 0 | 08.02.2021 267199‐30 Page 3 of 6



UN Common Services
Refurbishment of west access

01_ Technical Project Basis_Documents

Document ID
Rev. 
Nr Title Date L

an
gu

ag
e

F
or

m
at

A
ut

ho
r

P
re

pa
re

d 
by

C
he

ck
ed

 b
y

A
p

p
ro

ve
d

 b
y

01.01_General
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-XX-RP-V-0001 1.0 Scope of Work ENG A4 Arup AN, KAA AN FP
Multiple 00 As-Built Drawings N/A DK Various

Tender Documents List
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0001 | Rev 0 | 08.02.2021 267199‐30 Page 4 of 6



UN Common Services
Refurbishment of west access

02_ Technical Project Basis_Drawings

Document ID
Rev. 
Nr Title [ENG] Date L

an
gu

ag
e

F
or

m
at

S
ca

le

A
u

th
or

P
re

p
ar

ed
 b

y

C
h

ec
k

ed
 b

y

A
p

p
ro

ve
d

 b
y

02.01_Architecture
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-00-DR-A-1001 0.0 PLAN (LEVEL 00) 03.02.2021 EN A3 1:50 Arup CO AN FP
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-00-DR-A-2001 0.0 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 03.02.2021 EN A3 1:50 Arup CO AN FP
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-00-DR-A-3001 0.0 ELEVATIONS & SECTION (1, 2 & 3) 03.02.2021 EN A3 1:50 Arup CO AN FP
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-00-DR-A-4001 0.0 TELESCOPE DOOR DETAILS 03.02.2021 EN A3 1:5 Arup CO AN FP
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-XX-DR-S-6002 0.0 DEMOLITION PLAN 03.02.2021 EN A3 1:100 Arup CO AN FP

02.02_MEP
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-00-DR-E-2001 0.0 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN, ELECTRICAL - LIGHTING 05.02.2021 EN A3 1:50 Arup EE KAA FP
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-00-DR-E-2002 0.0 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN, ELECTRICAL - POWER AND FIRE ALARM 05.02.2021 EN A3 1:50 Arup EE KAA FP
ACC-ARUP-ZZ-00-DR-M-2001 0.0 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN, MECHANICAL 05.02.2021 EN A3 1:50 Arup EE KAA FP

Tender Documents List
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0001 | Rev 0 | 08.09.2021 267199‐30 Page 5 of 6



UN Common Services
Refurbishment of west access

03_ Technical Project Basis_Specifications

Document ID
Rev. 
Nr Title [ENG] Date L

an
gu

ag
e

F
or

m
at

A
u

th
or

P
re

p
ar

ed
 b

y

C
h

ec
k

ed
 b

y

A
p

p
ro

ve
d

 b
y

Multidisciplinary
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-SP-A-0001 00 Specifications 09.02.2021 EN A4 Arup AN, KAA AN FP

Tender Documents List
ACC-ARP-ZZ-XX-NTD-0001 | Rev 0 | 08.02.2021 267199‐30 Page 6 of 6


